


TROY MIDDLE GIRLS SCHOOL BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
2024
DATE		TEAM AND LOCATION		TIME
B team followed by A team
Mon Oct 21	@ Troy vs SBCS			4:30 PM
Thu Oct 24	@ Troy vs ACCMS			4:30 PM
Mon Oct 28	@ Troy vs JCN				4:30 PM
Thu Oct 31	@ McLouth				4:30 PM
Mon Nov 4	@ Troy vs Everest			4:30 PM
Thu Nov 7	@ Valley Falls				4:30 PM 
Thu Nov 14	@ Troy vs Oskaloosa		4:30 PM
Mon Nov 18	@ Pleasant Ridge			4:30 PM
Tues Nov 19	@ Troy vs Axtell 			6:00 PM
Thu Nov 21	@ Jackson Heights			4:30 PM
Mon Nov 25	@ SBCS					4:30 PM
Thu Dec 2	@ Riverside				4:30 PM
Mon Dec 5	@ Troy vs Valley Falls		4:30 PM
Mon Dec 9	NEK Pigtail & Quarter Finals 	  TBA
Thu Dec 12	NEK Semi Finals @ Oskaloosa TBA
Sat Dec 14	NEK Finals @ Oskaloosa           TBA	
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